MonNDAY - TIME SCHEDULE

Main Ring

300
301
302

303
304
305
306

307
308

7:30AM
Schooling Jumpers |
Schooling Jumpers2 309
$100 Schooling Jumper Stake 310
Child/Adult Jumpers | 301
Child/Adult Jumpers 2 312
Child/Adult Jumpers Classic 303
$250 Jumper Stake
314
Parade Of Hounds 315
VFMA&C Mounted Color Guard 316
$5000 LCHSA Jumper Classic - Mini Prix
Costume Jumpers
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

Ring #2

HunTER/JUMPER Divisions

8:00AM

e « * Ticketed Schooling * * ¢

LCHSA Young Hunter U/S
Adult Amateur Handler

Baby Green Hunter O/F pro
Baby Green Hunter O/F pro
Baby Green Hunter U/S pro

Baby Green Hunter O/F AM
Baby Green Hunter O/F AM
Baby Green Hunter U/S AM

¢ ¢ * Ticketed Schooling ¢ ¢ ¢

Green Hunter O/F
Green Hunter O/F
Green Hunter U/S

Local Hunter O/F
Local Hunter O/F
Local Handy Hunter
Local Hunter U/S

Ring #3

324 lItty Bitty Jumpersl
325 Ity Bitty Jumpers 2
326 Ity Bitty Jumpers 3
327 Pony Jumper |

328  Pony Jumper 2

329  Pony Jumper 3

330  Hopeful jumper |
331 Hopeful Jumper 2
332 Hopeful Jumper 3
333 TIP Low Jumpers |
334 TIP Low Jumpers 2
335 TIP Low Jumpers 3
336 TIP High Jumpers |
337 TIP High Jumpers 2
338 TIP High Jumpers 3

Ticketed Schooling 6:45 am - 7:30am and during the day. 10 Horses/10 Minutes.

7:30AM



