## MONDAY - TIME SCHEDULE

## HUNTER/JUMPER DIVISIONS

Mai	n Ring 7:	30AM Rin	g #2	8:00AM	Ring	g #3	7:30AM
300	Schooling Jumpers 1		• • • Ticketed Sch	ooling • • •	324	Itty Bitty Jumpers I	
301	Schooling Jumpers2	309	LCHSA Young Hunter	U/S	325	Itty Bitty Jumpers 2	
302	\$100 Schooling Jumper Stake	310	Adult Amateur Handle		326	Itty Bitty Jumpers 3	
303	Child/Adult Jumpers 1	311	Baby Green Hunter O	/F pro	327	Pony Jumper I	
304	Child/Adult Jumpers 2	312	Baby Green Hunter O	•	328	Pony Jumper 2	
305 306	Child/Adult Jumpers Classic \$250 Jumper Stake	313	Baby Green Hunter U/	•	329	Pony Jumper 3	
		314	Baby Green Hunter O	/F AM	330	Hopeful Jumper I	
	Parade Of Hounds	315	Baby Green Hunter O		331	Hopeful Jumper 2	
	VFMA&C Mounted Color G	<b>uard</b> 316	Baby Green Hunter U/	'S AM	332	Hopeful Jumper 3	
307	\$5000 LCHSA Jumper Classic	- Mini Prix	• • • Ticketed Sch	ooling • • •	333	TIP Low Jumpers I	
308	Costume Jumpers			•	334	TIP Low Jumpers 2	
		317	Green Hunter O/F		335	TIP Low Jumpers 3	
		318	Green Hunter O/F				
		319	Green Hunter U/S		336	TIP High Jumpers 1	
					337	TIP High Jumpers 2	
		320	Local Hunter O/F	<b>'</b>	338	TIP High Jumpers 3	
		321	Local Hunter O/F				
		322	Local Handy Hunter	1			
		323	Local Hunter U/S				
				ı			

Ticketed Schooling 6:45 am - 7:30am and during the day. 10 Horses/10 Minutes.